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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

FW: Bedfordshire Hospitals NHS Purchase Order 30006897 
1 message

Procurement-Admin <Procurement-Admin@ldh.nhs.uk> 9 March 2021 at 10:30
To: "viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com" <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Hello,

 

Please do part ship what you can now and we will wait un�l the rest come in stock.

 

Thanks!

 

 

Kind Regards,

Ryan Lay

Procurement Officer

Luton and Dunstable University Hospital

Tel: 01582 497933 Int Ext: 7933

Visit: www.bedfordshirehospitals.nhs.uk

 

 

 

 

From: Suhail Misba (RC9) Luton & Dunstable Hospital FT  
Sent: 09 March 2021 10:28 

http://www.bedfordshirehospitals.nhs.uk/
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To: Procurement-Admin 
Subject: RE: Bedfordshire Hospitals NHS Purchase Order 30006897

 

Hi,

Yes that will be great.

Thanks

 

Misba Suhail

Senior Clinical Engineer

Bedfordshire Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust

Lewsey Rd, Luton, LU4 0DZ

Tel: 01582 491 166 Int Ext: 2480

Visit: www.bedfordshirehospitals.nhs.uk

 

 

 

 

From: Procurement-Admin  
Sent: 09 March 2021 10:09 
To: Suhail Misba (RC9) Luton & Dunstable Hospital FT 
Subject: FW: Bedfordshire Hospitals NHS Purchase Order 30006897

 

Hi Misba,

 

Viamed have advised they have 4/6 of the item you ordered in stock but more stock will not
arrive for 3-4 weeks.

 

Did you want them to part ship what they can?

http://www.bedfordshirehospitals.nhs.uk/
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Please see email below.

 

Thanks,

 

 

Kind Regards,

Ryan Lay

Procurement Officer

Luton and Dunstable University Hospital

Tel: 01582 497933 Int Ext: 7933

Visit: www.bedfordshirehospitals.nhs.uk

 

 

 

 

From: Kate Griffiths [mailto:viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com]  
Sent: 09 March 2021 09:55 
To: Procurement Admin 
Subject: Re: Bedfordshire Hospitals NHS Purchase Order 30006897

 

Good morning,

 

Thank you for your order.

 

Please could I advise you that there is a lead time of approximately 3-4 weeks for this item?  We do
have approximately four in stock, would you like us to part ship what we can?  If so, please let me
know.

 

http://www.bedfordshirehospitals.nhs.uk/
mailto:viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com
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Many thanks.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email viamed.kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Skype: viamed.kate.griffiths

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list,
please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Mon, 8 Mar 2021 at 09:31, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
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---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Finance <bedsft.agrservices@nhs.net> 
Date: Mon, 8 Mar 2021 at 09:29 
Subject: Bedfordshire Hospitals NHS Purchase Order 30006897 
To: <orders@viamed.co.uk>

 
 
This is an automated e-mail from Bedfordshire Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust. Find attached a
Puchase Order for goods and/or services. Please do not reply to this e-mail as the mailbox is not
monitored. 
 
 
******************************************************************************************
************************** 
 
This message may contain confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient please
inform the 
sender that you have received the message in error before deleting it. 
Please do not disclose, copy or distribute information in this e-mail or take any action in relation
to its contents. To do so is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Thank you for your co-
operation. 
 
NHSmail is the secure email and directory service available for all NHS staff in England and
Scotland. NHSmail is approved for exchanging patient data and other sensitive information with
NHSmail and other accredited email services. 
 
For more information and to find out how you can switch, https://portal.nhs.net/help/
joiningnhsmail

image002.jpg 
15K

mailto:bedsft.agrservices@nhs.net
mailto:orders@viamed.co.uk
https://portal.nhs.net/help/joiningnhsmail
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ui=2&ik=b5871a5be0&view=att&th=17817ba1fcbc2bd8&attid=0.1&disp=inline&safe=1&zw

